OUTDOOR AIR COOLED CONDENSING UNITS
Platinum
Platinum Plus
AIR COOLED CONDENSING UNIT
BA-505-2 AUS
PLATINUM SERIES
2 BA-505-2 AUS
BITZER Platinum and Platinum Plus

• MP 15 Phase Failure Control
(Not required for FI compressors)
Standard Model Nomenclature
4 EC - 6.2Y - PT2 - 4P
Number of cylinders
4EC - 6.2Y - PT2 - 4P
Displacement code
4EC - 6 .2Y - PT2 - 4P
Nominal horse-power
4EC- 6 . 2Y - PT2 - 4P
Compressor series code
4EC - 6.2Y - PT2 - 4P
Polyol Ester oil charge
4EC - 6.2Y- PT2 - 4P
Condenser model
4EC - 6.2Y - PT2 - 4P
Fan speed
Frequency Inverter Model Nomenclature
4 EC - 6.F1Y - PT2 - 4P
Number of cylinders
4 EC - 6.F1Y - PT2 - 4P
Displacement code
4EC - 6.F1Y - PT2 - 4P
Nominal horse-power
4EC - 6.F1Y - PT2 - 4P
Inverter series code
4EC - 6.F1Y - PT2 - 4P
Polyol Ester oil charge
4EC - 6.F1Y - PT2 - 4P
Condenser model
4EC - 6.F1Y - PT2 - 4P
Fan speed
BA-505-2 AUS 3
Highlights & Technical Features
Convenient Component Layout